
First Name Last Name Email Subject(s) Taught Grade Level(s) Taught Day of the Week Reserved for Coach Class Time Coach Class is Offered

Erica Aaron eaaron@bcps.org Science 6 Tuesdays-Thursdays lunch time, after school from 3:10-4:00 by appt

Brian Alseph balseph@bcps.org Science 7th A-days Lunch time

Casey Aul caul@bcps.org Visual Art 6-8 Thursday 3:20-4:20pm

Kelly Boyle kboyle@bcps.org Band 6,7,8 Wed or Friday by appointment after school 3:20-4:00

Clair Brown cbrown18@bcps.org Math 8 and Geometry 8 Tuesday 3:05-4:20

Alice Buckner abuckner@bcps.org Science 8 Tuesday 7:20 am 

Katherine Bullock kbullock@bcps.org ELA 8 Tuesday or Wednesday, by appointment 3:15-4:00

Karen Cizek kcizek@bcps.org Algebra 1, Math 7 7 Wednesday 3:20 - 4:20

Cameron Davis cdavis28@bcps.org World History 6th & 7th Thursdays and for 7th graders - lunch time any day of the week 3:20-4:20

Cindy Evans cevans10@bcps.org Math 6 & 7 Wednesday 3:20-4

Benjamin Fusco bfusco@bcps.org US History 8 Thursday 3:10 to 4:00

Gail Gast ggast@bcps.org English 6 Any day with prior arrangement 12:15 - 12:45 

Victoria Gillen vgillen@bcps.org Social Studies 6th Tuesday and Wednesday 6th grade lunch (12:12-12:44)

Elizabeth Guiliano eguiliano@bcps.org Math 8 and GT Geometry 8th Tuesday and Thursday 3:20-4:20, and every B day Lunch 

Siyuan Guo sguo@bcps.org Math 7 7th Grade Wednesday 3:20-4:30

Katrina Horwitz khorwitz@bcps.org Chinese 6-8 Tuesday and Thursday 7:35am-8:05am 

Michael Kalb mkalb@bcps.org Math 8, Algebra 1 8th Tuesday 3:20-4:20

Meghan Kelley mkelley@bcps.org World History 6 and 7 Monday and Tuesday Lunch

Emily Kelley ekelley3@bcps.org ELA 6-8 T/Th 7:45

Carolyn Kiah ckiah@bcps.org ELA/Reading 7th Thursday 3:15-3:45

Christina Lathroum clathroum@bcps.org 6th and 7th World History, 8th U.S. History 6-8 During lunch any day of the week or PRIDE 6th and 7th grade lunch, 8th grade PRIDE 

Sherri McCusker smccusker@bcps.org Spanish 6,7,8 Tuesday 7:30am

Kenneth Mihalyov kmihalyov@bcps.org Science 6th Tuesday & Thursday (by request) 7:45a-8:15a

Cassandra Palmer cpalmer2@bcps.org Science 8th Wednesday 3:20 - 4:20 pm

Eliot Raynes eraynes@bcps.org Art 6, 7, 8 Thursday, option for Tuesday 3:15 - 4:00 or 4:15

Lisa Roth lroth2@bcps.org Spanish A, Intermediate Wednesday 3:10-3:45pm

Holly Servary hservary@bcps.org Math 6, Math 6/7A 6 Wednesday 3:00-4:00

Olivia Watkins owatkins@bcps.org Science 6th & 7th Tuesdays After School 

Caitlin Webster cwebster2@bcps.org 6th Grade Standard Language Arts, 6th Grade Reading Research 6 Thursday Sixth Grade Lunch or before or after school by appointment

Samantha Wilson swilson9@bcps.org Standard and GT Language Arts 6 T-Th 7:40-8:10am and during lunch (advanced notice required)

Deanna Yorke dyorke@bcps.org ELA/reading 6/8 Tuesday/Thursday 3:05- 4 or 7:30 am


